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01 Dr. Sumit 
Chauhan s/o 

Sh. Kuldeep 
Kumar 
08/02/1981 

5960 
7137 

3697 

General Principal 68.00 55.80 55.00 
(History) 

62.72 
(B.Ed) 

60.00 
(M.Ed) 

 
61.00 
(M.Phil) 

NET 
(Education) 

 
Ph.D 
(Education) 

Social 
Science 

      
 

11 Years 
 

04/08/20
09 

02 Dr. Dinesh 
Dhiman s/o 
Sh. Kishori 

Lal Dhiman 
18/08/1974 

5712 
9720 
4521 

OBC Dean 
Academics/ 
Asstt. 

Professor 

59.50 54.70 54.13 
(History) 
55.00 

(Pol. Science) 
59.00 
(Tourism 

Administration
) 

67.00 
(B.Ed) 

66.00 
(M.Ed) 

Ph.D 
(Tourism) 

Social 
Science 
 

12 Years 
 
05/09/20

17 

03 Ms. Monika 

Dixit w/o 
Sh. Lokesh 

Nandan 
05/12/1974 

5309 

2571 
3705 

General Administrator 

cum Asstt. 
Professor 

47.25 53.00 55.30 

(Pol. Science) 

67.30 

(B.Ed) 

60.80 

(M.Ed) 
 

58.75 
(M.Phil) 

 

 
-------------- 

Social 

Science 
     

 

15 Years 

 
07/08/20

09 

04 Ms. Arti 

Devi d/o Sh. 
Vijay Kumar 
10/05/1990 

5315 

1684 
9045 

General Asstt. 

Professor 

70.80 55.30 61.00 

(English) 

81.44 

(B.Ed) 

64.75 

(M.Ed) 
 

 

-------------- 

English 06 Years 

 
01/06/20
17 

05 Ms. 
Anuradha 
D/O Sh. 

Bansi Lal 

6241 
8559 
3485 

General Asstt. 
Professor 

47.00 54.50 55.40 
(Hindi) 

55.00 
(B.Ed) 

68.80 
(M.Ed) 
 

 
-------------- 

 
Hindi 

10 Years 
 
01/03/20

21 



05/01/1975 

06 Mr. 
Manmohit 
s/o Sh. 

Yusaf Masih 
27/05/1988 

8759 
1614 
7006 

SC Asstt. 
Professor 

63.80 54.41 53.42 
(English) 

57.50 
(B.Ed) 

58.30 
(M.Ed) 
 

 
-------------- 

 
English 

06 Years 
 
16/01/20

18 

07 Ms. Megha 

Sharma d/o 
Sh. 
Devender 

Kumar 
Sharma 

23/10/1984 

9217 

3543 
1123 

General Asstt. 

Professor 

70.60 63.60 84.08 

(Psychology) 

68.36 

(B.Ed) 

76.52 

(Education) 

SET 

(Education 

Psychol

ogy 

06 Years 

 
02/03/20
18 

08 Ms. Ruchi 
d/o Sh. 

Balraj 
Kumar 
12/05/1986 

8193 
2852 

4984 

SC Asstt. 
Professor 

58.20 49.45 51.58 
(Mathematics) 

66.63 
(B.Ed) 

59.25 
(Education) 

 
-------------- 

Mathem
atics 

05 Years 
 

01/01/20
19 

09 Mr. Pankaj 

Kumar s/o 
Sh. Rajinder 

Singh 
16/03/1987 

2206 

2415 
1977 

General Asstt. 

Professor 

51.20 53.70 57.00 

(Yoga Studies) 

72.00 

(B.P.Ed) 

65.50 

(M.P.Ed) 

-------------- Physical 

Educati
on 

03 Years 

 
01/08/20

23 

10 Piyush 

Kumar s/o 
Sh. Prittam 
Chand 

08/04/1984 

5961 

8446 
2386 

OBC Fine Art 

Teacher 

56.60 71.82 73.96 

(Fine Arts) 

----------- -------------- -------------- ----------- 02 Years 

01/07/20
23 

11 Mr. Rakesh 
Kumar s/o 

Sh. Gareeb 
Dass 
27/06/1997 

4004 
8503 

3312 

SC Librarian 53.60 64.00 -------------- 63.30 
(M.Lib) 

-------------- -------------- NIL 04 Years 
17/02/20

20 

12 Mr. Sanjeev 
Kumar s/o 
Sh. Birbal 

27/02/1986 

9874 
9422 
9075 

General Office Supdt. 40.20 71.29 ------------- ----------- ------------- ------------- NIL 02 Years 
 
01/02/20

22 

13 Ms. Surekha 
d/o Sh. 

Kirpal Singh 

9185 
4689 

5894 

General Office Clerk 56.00 ---------- -------------- ----------- -------------- -------------- NIL 02 Years 
03/02/20

22 

14 Ms. Anita 9947 OBC Peon -------- ---------- -------------- ----------- -------------- -------------- NIL 09 Years 



Kumari d/o 

Sh. Kishan 
Chand 
15/01/1977 

0915 

5130 

 

01/08/20
15 

15 Ms. Sunita 
Kumari d/o 
Sh. Amar 

Singh 
02/01/1980 

6119 
5079 
9657 

OBC Peon -------- ---------- -------------- ----------- -------------- -------------- NIL 08 Years 
 
01/07/20

16 

16 Mr. Naseeb   Night 

Watcman 

-------- ---------- ------------- ----------- ------------ ------------- NIL 03 Years 

 
01/01/20

21 

 


